20/10/2023, 13:10 Gmail - Re: New order of O2 sensors

M G ma|l Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New order of O2 sensors
1 message

Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> 20 October 2023 at 12:53

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Dear Kate Giriffith,
Thanks for your recommendation, but | have tried already to push this custom to change his mind to choose Viamed'’s
sensors instead of Maxtec’s sensors but not success for this order, | will try again to push him to choose Viamed’s
sensors for next year order.

Have a nice weekend.

Best regards,
Pongnarin Yoosomboon

Sent from my iPhone

On 20 Oct BE 2566, at 16:45, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning,
Thank you for your email.

Before | finish the proforma invoice, | just wanted to let you know of non-stock sensors and their
alternatives:

0110411 Max-11 x 10 ($110.70 each) - not in stock, alternative is R-23V - 0110023 @ $43.75 each
0110412 Max-12 ($95.30 each) - not in stock, alternative is R-49V - 0110049 @ $37.75 each

0110462 Max-12A x 6 ($95.30 each) - not in stock, no alternative R-22MEDV - 0110021 @ $37.75 each
0110421 Max-12C x 11 ($95.30 each) - not in stock, no alternative * please see note below

0110413 Max-13 x 6 ($95.30 each) - not in stock, alternative is R-41V - 0110041 @$40 each

0110429 Max-250E x 12 ($60.10 each) in stock

0110433 Max-250K with DC x 21 ($86.80 each) in stock

* In most cases the R-22MEDV is a suitable replacement for MAX-12C. The R-22MEDV - 0110021 has
a slightly wider body

| am happy to proceed with your original requirements, but the lead time for the sensors not in stock
would be approximately 8-10 weeks.

| await your reply.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 20 Oct 2023 at 09:30, Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> wrote:
Dear Kate Giriffiths,

Would you please send me the proforma invoice of Oxygen Sensors as below:

02 Sensor Max-11, 10pcs

02 Sensor Max-12, 15pcs

02 Sensor Max-12A, 6pcs

02 Sensor Max-12C, 11pcs

02 Sensor Max-13, 6pcs

02 Sensor Max-250E, 12pcs

02 Sensor Max-250K/ with DC 21, 21pcs

Bill/Ship Address:

BB Bio-Chem Limited Partnership
68/522 Moo 8, Rattanathibet Road,
Bangkrasor, Muang, Nonthaburi
11000

Thailand

M: +66-82-283-8995

Best regards,

Pongnarin Yoosomboon

Sent from my iPhone

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1780262491669465380%7Cmsg-f:178027529138939... 2/2


http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/8,+Rattanathibet+Road,+%0D%0ABangkrasor,+Muang,+Nonthaburi++%0D%0A11000++%0D%0AThailand?entry=gmail&source=g

